

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2020/2026

Lokesh Bheel S/o Baje Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jaspal Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.K.Gupta, PP Mr. Lakhan Singh Meena

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

16/04/2026

विद्वान अधिवक्ता प्रार्थी/अभियुक्त ने बहस को समय चाहा।

प्रकरण तीन सप्ताह पश्चात् सूचीबद्ध हो।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

AJAY KUMAR SINGHAL /11