

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2020/2026
URN: CRLMB / 3558U / 2026

Lokesh Bheel S/o Baje Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Khushal Singh Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Manju Dave, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

01/07/2026

विद्वान अधिवक्ता प्रार्थी के निवेदनानुसार प्रकरण माह अगस्त, 2026 में सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

POOJA/29